
Star City Open Star City Open

Roanoke, Va 4-1-23 Roanoke, Va 4-1-23

Place Name 1 2 3 Total Money Points Place Name 1 2 3 Total Money Points

1 Rick Shelton 29 27 22 78 175$    25 1 Troy Sarver 28 30 27 85 10.00$  20

2 Randy Reeves 26 26 26 78 130$    24 2 Conway Coffey 29 27 33 89 10.00$  17.5

3 Brad Lebo 27 28 28 83 98$      22.5 3 Randal Smith 28 31 30 89 10.00$  17.5

4 Terry Phillips 30 28 25 83 98$      22.5 4 Graham Sigmon 33 27 31 91 16

5 Manfred Stewart 29 28 27 84 76$      20.5 5 Malcolm Shumaker 30 28 36 94 15

6 Ken Schooler 27 29 28 84 76$      20.5

7 Robert Johnson 26 29 30 85 65$      19

8 Zach Martin 30 28 28 86 58$      17.5

9 Thomas Rawles 27 28 31 86 58$      17.5

10 Vince Batten 30 29 29 88 25$      14.5

11 Angelo Korogianos 30 28 30 88 25$      14.5

12 Rick Culverhouse 30 28 30 88 25$      14.5

13 Mike Flavin 27 33 28 88 25$      14.5

14 John Wilder 33 32 25 90 12

15 Kevin Rutledge 33 28 30 91 10.5

16 Sid Davis 28 33 30 91 10.5 David Mitchell - Roanoke Valley Open

17 Joey Baldasano 30 31 32 93 8.5 Roanoke, Va 4-1-23

18 Jeff Spainhour 29 30 34 93 8.5 Place Name 1 2 3 Total Money Points

19 Paul Johns 31 30 33 94 7 1 Graham Sigmon 33 29 26 88 10 20

20 Mike Matthews 31 36 31 98 6 2 Conway Coffey 33 25 32 90 10 17.5

3 Randal Smith 31 31 28 90 10 17.5

David Mitchell - Roanoke Valley Open 4 Troy Sarver 30 34 29 93 16

Roanoke, Va 4-1-23 5 Malcolm Shumaker 31 33 31 95 15

Place Name 1 2 3 Total Money Points

1 Jeff Spainhour 25 29 30 84 175$    25

2 Vince Batten 30 27 28 85 118$    23.5

3 Angelo Korogianos 32 25 28 85 118$    23.5

4 Manfred Stewart 32 26 28 86 90$      22

5 Rick Culverhouse 31 26 30 87 72$      20

6 Mike Flavin 28 30 29 87 72$      20

7 Mike Matthews 24 30 33 87 72$      20

8 Thomas Rawles 29 31 29 89 60$      18

9 Randy Reeves 28 31 31 90 53$      16.5

10 Paul Johns 32 29 29 90 53$      16.5  Va Putting Classic

11 Brad Lebo 30 32 29 91 17$      14 Roanoke, Va 4-2-23

12 Zach Martin 30 34 27 91 17$      14 Place Name 1 2 3 4 Total Money Points

13 Sid Davis 28 30 33 91 17$      14 1 Conway Coffey 25 29 25 26 105 15.00$   25

14 Rick Shelton 32 31 30 93 11 2 Malcolm Shumaker 27 30 29 27 113 15.00$   20

15 Terry Phillips 29 32 32 93 11 3 Troy Sarver 31 32 29 30 122 19

16 Joey Baldasano 30 32 31 93 11

17 Robert Johnson 32 34 28 94 8.5

18 Kevin Rutledge 34 33 27 94 8.5

19 Ken Schooler 33 30 33 96 7

20 John Wilder 32 33 32 97 6

VA Putting Classic

Roanoke, Va 4-2-23

Place Name 1 2 3 4 Total Money Points

1 Greg Newport 25 25 23 28 101 300$     30

2 Randy Reeves 27 23 25 28 103 200$     25

3 Manfred Stewart 26 24 27 28 105 165$     23.5

4 Sid Davis 25 29 26 25 105 165$     23.5

5 Robert Johnson 29 25 27 27 108 130$     22

6 Mike Matthews 27 28 28 26 109 120$     21

7 Rick Culverhouse 27 29 28 26 110 110$     20

8 Brad Lebo 26 28 26 31 111 70$       17

9 Jeff Spainhour 27 29 26 29 111 70$       17

10 Terry Phillips 31 26 29 25 111 70$       17

11 Thomas Rawles 31 29 26 25 111 70$       17

12 Zach Martin 30 25 28 28 111 70$       17
13 Mike Flavin 27 31 26 28 112 14

14 Vince Batten 28 31 25 29 113 13

15 Ken Schooler 26 30 29 29 114 11.5

16 Joey Baldasano 28 30 29 27 114 11.5

17 John Wilder 28 29 30 28 115 10

18 Kevin Rutledge 32 28 27 30 117 9

19 Paul Johns 29 31 31 28 119 8

20 Angelo Korogianos 31 29 30 31 121 7


